Player Hand Total

The Ultimate Blackjack Strategy Chart

Dealer Up Card

Hard Hands

Soft Hands

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Splitting Pairs

22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
10/10
AA
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2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 A

H = Hit Y = Split
S =Stand N = Don't Split
D = Double Down
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